SUBJECT

CLASS XI UT1 PORTIONS(COMMERCE GROUP)

CLASS XIl UT3 PORTIONS (COMMERCE GROUP)

ENGLISH

The Portrait of a lady

A Photograph

Poster making

Rental Residentials - advt
General grammar

DEEP WATER, THE TIGER KING, A THING OF BEAUTY (
P), INVITATIONS, LETTER TO EDITOR

MATHS / APPLIED
MATHS

1.SEQUENCE AND SERIES

matrix and determinant, Bonds, quantificatiion(chapter 1)

BUSINESS STUDIES (1. Evolution and fundamentals of business 1. Marketing (Place and Promotion),
2. Forms of business organisation 2. Nature and Significance of management
3. Principles of management

ACCOUNTANCY . Introduction to accounting 1. Cash flow statements,

. Basic accounting terms 2. Accounting for Partnership - Fundamentals

. Theory base of accounting 3. Goodwill

. Bases of accounting
ECONOMICS . Introduction to micro economics . Indian Economy from 19747 - 1990

. Statistics - Introduction to statistics
. Statistics -Collection of data
. Statistics - Classification of data

N =

. Indian Economy from 1990 onwards
3. National Income from GDP and Welfare

ENTREPRENEURSHIP

1
2
3
4
5. Accounting equation
1
2
3
4
1

. Entrepreneurship: Concepts and Functions
2. An entrepreneur up to values ,attitudes and motivation

Enterprise planning

LEGAL STUDIES

Unit | Introduction to political institution
Chapter- 1 (concept of state)
Chapter -2 ( forms and organs of government)

Unit 3 - Business laws
1. Laws of Contract
2. Laws of Torts

INFORMATICS
PRACTICES

Unit 1: Introduction to Computer System

Unit 2: Introduction to Python

Basics of Python programming, execution modes: - interactive
and

script mode, the structure of a program, indentation, identifiers,
keywords,

constants, variables, types of operator, precedence of operators,
data types,

mutable and immutable data types, statements, expression
evaluation,

comments, input and output statements, data type conversion,
debugging




